Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine 2026 - stotice kadeti i mladji

Futog, 21/2/2026

Event 1
2/21/2026 - 18:15

Men, 100m Bultterfly

Open
Startlist Finals

Final, 14 years and younger

0 VOLODAR, Mateja
1 SIPOSKI, Teodor
2 HORVAT, Filip

3 SARIC, Marko

4 NISEVIC, Svetozar
5 SULC, Mark

6 HUSARIK, Martin
7 VUKOVIC, Vajin

8 KOZARIC, Filip

9 PERISIC, Stefan

Reserves, 14 years and younger

KIS, Teodor
JEVIC, Dusan

Final, 15 years and older

PANIOT, Andrii
DRMANOVIC, Strahinja
KALC, Matija
KOSANOVIC, Aleksa Kalas
SALAMON, Csanad
STEFANOVIC, Viktor
GASIC, Mihailo
RATKOVIC, Konstantin
PERISIC, Stefan

MIDOVIC, Stefan

O©CooOoO~NOOOILA, WNEFO

Reserves, 15 years and older

MARTIN, Nikolas
VELJKOV, Kosta

YB

14
13
13
12
12
12
13
15
15
15

16
15

09
11
08
10
07
10

10
03
11

11
08

PK "Spartak" Subotica
Vojvodina

PK "Spartak" Subotica
Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
PK "Spartak" Subotica
PK "Spartak" Subotica
SC Dinamo

PK "Spartak" Subotica
PK "Spartak" Subotica
Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

Swim Star
Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

Srem, SM

Neptun

Vojvodina

Mohacsi Torna Egylet Uszoszak.
Pirat

Usce

Vojvodina

Tri Delfina

Swimming club Proleter

PK "Spartak" Subotica
Partizan

1:28.00
1:22.19
1.21.61
1:10.92
1:07.39
1:08.51
1:17.17
1:22.18
1:24.39
1:38.73

1:39.01
1:45.25

1:04.43
1:02.80
1:01.97
1:01.23
1:00.03
1:00.75
1:01.96
1:02.08
1:03.69
1:04.75

1:07.34
1:08.88

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije

2/21/2026 20:20 - Page 1



