

Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine 2026 - stotice kadeti i mlađji
Futog, 21/2/2026

Event 1 Men, 100m Butterfly Open
2/21/2026 - 18:15 Startlist Finals

YB

Final, 14 years and younger

0 VOLODAR, Mateja	14	PK "Spartak" Subotica	1:28.00
1 SIPOSKI, Teodor	13	Vojvodina	1:22.19
2 HORVAT, Filip	13	PK "Spartak" Subotica	1:21.61
3 SARIC, Marko	12	Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"	1:10.92
4 NISEVIC, Svetozar	12	PK "Spartak" Subotica	1:07.39
5 SULC, Mark	12	PK "Spartak" Subotica	1:08.51
6 HUSARIK, Martin	13	SC Dinamo	1:17.17
7 VUKOVIC, Vojin	15	PK "Spartak" Subotica	1:22.18
8 KOZARIC, Filip	15	PK "Spartak" Subotica	1:24.39
9 PERISIC, Stefan	15	Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"	1:38.73

Reserves, 14 years and younger

KIS, Teodor	16	Swim Star	1:39.01
JEVIC, Dusan	15	Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"	1:45.25

Final, 15 years and older

0 PANIOT, Andrii	09	Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"	1:04.43
1 DRMANOVIC, Strahinja	11	Srem, SM	1:02.80
2 KALC, Matija	08	Neptun	1:01.97
3 KOSANOVIC, Aleksa Kalas	10	Vojvodina	1:01.23
4 SALAMON, Csanad	07	Mohacsi Torna Egylet Uszoszak.	1:00.03
5 STEFANOVIC, Viktor	10	Pirat	1:00.75
6 GASIC, Mihailo	04	Usce	1:01.96
7 RATKOVIC, Konstantin	10	Vojvodina	1:02.08
8 PERISIC, Stefan	03	Tri Delfina	1:03.69
9 MIDOVIC, Stefan	11	Swimming club Proleter	1:04.75

Reserves, 15 years and older

MARTIN, Nikolas	11	PK "Spartak" Subotica	1:07.34
VELJKOV, Kosta	08	Partizan	1:08.88